	K-39.	and the second	2	960
A. 852-ASSIGNMENT OF REAL ESTATE CONTRACT by V	endor-50lier.	- Vol.	487 Dago	1987년 1982년 1982년 1987년 1987년 1988년 1987년 1987년 1987년 1987년 198
71703	ASSIGNMENT OF CONTRA	-dersioned, for the cor	sideration hereinal	ter stated,
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE P	RESENTS, That the u	Increib-in-i		
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE P s sold and assigned and hereby does gra	ant, bargain, sell, assigr	and set over units		
sold and assigned and nevery used a	IKUT			rest in and
AT BERT &/OR GLADID D.		the vendor's	right, title and inte	erest in and
his heir	s, successors and access		, between	
that certain contract for the sale of real *PLEASE SEE ATTACHED EX	al estate dated*	TNEORMATION	PERTAINING a	s seller and
that certain contract for the	HIBIT A FOR AL	_ INFORMAL		
*PLEASE SEE ATTACHED EX TO ASSIGNMENT OF VEN	DOR'S INTEREST		••••••	
		KI-	MATH Co	ounty, Uregon,
as buyer, which contract is recorded in t in book/reel/volume Noat (indicate which) (reference to said reco (indicate to the undersigned in and to a	he Deed* Miscellaneous or as fe	e/file/instrument/mic	pether with all the	right, title and
- book/feel/vulance	when countract	Jun thereon, 4	110 4111 4	· Accept 17 THE
(indicate which y	ill moneys and that the	undersigned is the on	t the nurchase pric	e thereof is not
real estate descrite a statistic interes	t paid mercore	-	· 11 ie \$ 1.	000
covenants and which in said contract of real estate described in said contract of less than \$24.,.1.42,74 with interes The true and actual consideration "The true and actual consideration c part of the consideration (indicate which the whole	ion paid for this transf	er, stateu in terme val other property or val	ue given or pron on as additi	onal security
The true and actual consideration c ⁽¹⁾ However, the actual consideration mbi	ch). ¹⁰ *This assi	gnment is give	e of even da	te.
part of the consideration (indicate will	for an 11	the context so require	res, the singular st	erally all gram-
⁽¹⁾ However, the actual consideration of part of the consideration (indicate whith the whole In construing this assignment, mean and include the plural, the million of the construing shall be made, assu	it is understood that it asculine shall include t	he feminine and the ne ake the provisions he	reof apply equally	to one or more
mean and micruss in i mode assu	meu and men			
mean and include the plots, matical changes shall be made, assu individuals and/or corporations. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, poration, it has caused its corporate to board of directors.	the undersioned assign	or has hereunto set hi	s hand; if the under uly authorized the	ereunto by order
IN WITNESS WHEREOF,	seal to be affixed here	or has hereunto set in unto by its officers d THIS INSTRUMENT WILL SCRIBED IN THIS INSTR SCRIBED IN THIS INSTR	L NOT ALLOW USE OF	OF APPLICABLE LAND
poration, it has curetors.		THIS INSTRUMENT WILL SCRIBED IN THIS INSTR USE LAWS AND REGU USE LAWS AND REGU THIS INSTRUMENTTH PROPERTY SHOULD C COUNTY PLANNING DE	ATIONS. BEFORE SIG	FEE DILLETY OR
DATED:FEBRUARY20	, 19.87	PROPERTY SHOULD C COUNTY PLANNING DE	PARTMENT TO VERIFY	APPROVED USES
DATED.		F 11	().e	N
		anny H		
		TE OF DEXXM, County	oi ():/::(()	11, 7
XXXXX	188.	1.	TTTT T	in, and
County of UNAINC		Personally sppeared hit	for the other, did say	who, being duly sworn, that the former is the
County of ONFEBRUARY 20th , 1987 Personally appeared the above nar	nedeach	tor himself and not one	president an secretary of	
Personally appeared the above nar EMERY H. OWENS				a corporation,
		that the seal attired to that the seal attired to the seal corporation and that the seal corporation by a	the foregoing instrument was a said instrument was a	igned and sealed in be- of directors; and each of
and adknowledged the	foregoing instruction of the server act and deed hall the	that the seal attixed to said corporation and that f of said corporation by a m acknowledged said in Pelore me:	uthority of its board of strument to be its v	oluntary act une
ment to be the yolum		Before me:		. (OFFICIAL SEAL)
COFFICIAL ALORG	Rauf 044	otary Public for Oregon		(If executed by a corporation affix corporate scal
	CALIFORNIA M	y commission expires:		
SEAL) Notery Furflic for PRR My commission expires *Strike whichever word not applicable. NOTE record, it should be recorded, preferably in the	FEB. 23, 1990	is (), if not applicable, should b	ne deleted. Sec ORS 93.030.	, It the contract to the
strike whichever word not applicable. NOTE	-The sentence between the symbols e Deed Records.	OFFICIAL SEAL		
record, it should be recorded, pressed		GREGG S CRAWFORD	ISTATE OF ORE	GON,
Emery H. Ower 13431 Flower St.	IS IC	ORANGE COUNTY 	1990 County of	instru
13431 Flower St	CA 9245		I country .	
Glarden, Grove	AND ADDRESS ALBERT SUKUT	-	day of	an and record
			of	
Malin, OP	97632	SPACE RESERVED	page	Vacantion No
CEPTIFIED MOR	LEAGE CO.	RECORDER'S USE	ment/microlum	-id county.
K KLAMATH FALLS OF	R 97601-6043		Witness	my muni
			County affixed	•
NAME, ADD Until a change is requested all tax stateme	nts shall be sent to the following ad	dress.	NAME	TITLE
Until a change is requested all tax waterie			NAME	
		e de la companya de l	<i>ду</i>	

EXHIBIT A

	FOLLOWING CONTRACTS ARE BEING ASSIGNED
THE	FOLLOWING CONTEN
	 Seller: Leisure Lodge, Inc, a California Corporation Seller: Leisure Lodge, Inc, a California Corporation Buyer: Kenneth L. Williams & Ann M. Williams, Husband & Wife Buyer: Kenneth L. 22, 1983
	Dated: February 1002 in the Deed Records Vol.
	Ladge Inc., a California Collour Schafer,
	Burror. Ronald Deal of
	Dated: August 27, 1980 Dated: August 27, 1980 in the Deed Records Vol. M-80,
	Leisure Lodge, Inc., a California Corporation & Wife
	Buyer: Gerald L. 1980 Dated: August 28, 1980 in the Deed Records Vol: M-80,
	Recorded: September 23, 1900 page 18431.
	page 10.00
	 page 10431. 4. Seller: Leisure Lodge, Inc, a California Corporation 5. Seller: Leisure Lodge, Inc, a California Corporation 6. Seller: Leisure Lodge, Inc, a California Corporation 7. Seller: Leisure Lodge, Inc, a California Corporation 7. Seller: Leisure Lodge, Inc, a California Corporation 8. Seller: Leisure Lodge, Inc, a California Corporation 8
	Dated: October 27, 1980 in the Deed Records
	Loigure Lodge, Inc, a California Corporation
	Buyer: Lonna Aureon 1980
	Dated: December 1, 1981 in the Deed Records very Recorded: March 31, 1981 in the Deed Records very page 5790.
	Coller: Leisure Lodge, Inc., a California Corporation & Wife
	Buyer: Merlyn Leon new Buyer: July 31, 1980 in the Deed Records Vol: M-80,
	ARE LOCATED IN KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON.
	ALL PROPERTIES LISTED ABOVE ARE LOCATED IN KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.	the <u>24th</u> day the <u>N87</u>	у ,
Filed for record at request of	o'clock <u>A</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>1007</u> on Page <u>2960</u> Evelyn Biehm, County Clerk	- -
\$9.00	By	، ' <u>کیک</u>
FEE .		i Santi Santi

2961